LA Swins
8462624

Befqre You Begin Part !dentity ]

Check to make sure you have the following:

@A @)-))))))))))))))))) 8 @)—)}I‘A.Ts)})}fs}))}

(6) BOLT M10*115mm (2) BOLT M8*75mm
@c Q) —m @o Q) —mm
(6) BOLT M6"65mm (2) BOLT M6*70mm
®e Q== ®F Q= () TOP BEAM HEAD
(2) BOLT M6*75mm - (8) BOLT M6*16mm W/ADJUSTABLE
: ‘ TEETH
@c (- @H @ SWING ARM
(4) SCREW ST4.216 (12) WASHER G10.5D21720 o0 oo o
SUPPORT
o o --
(28) WASHER d6.5*'D16*1.2 {4) WASHER d8.5*D17*1.6 @TABLE TOP
@ ) @®RIGHT &=

K L | iy
D @ o' TABLE ™~ /
(6) STEEL NUT M10*1.5 (10) PLASTIC NUT M6*P1.0 SUPPORT

NN

on @) @n

(2) PLASTIC NUT M8*P1.25  (4) LEG CAP

&o =D ®p

(2) SUSPENSION SPRING  (2) CANOPY/FRAME CONNECTOR
@a mn:{ﬂ @R T

(2) PLASTIC SCEW (1) HEX. KET WRENCH 6mm Preparaﬁon
®s €9  Femov

@ b @ @ Remove all parts from packaging. Check your quantities

(1) NUT VyRENCH 13&17mm (1) CANOPY with chart to the feft.
s © Spread out all parts on a soft, level surface to avoid
scratching parts.
@ u @ Do not tighten nuts with wrench until assembly is
e — complete.
(3) CUSHION

Need Help? Please contact our customer service department between 9:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Eastern Time Monday through
Friday at 1-877-539-7436 FAX: 1-877-539-7439.
V-3



